Competition Location:
Eastview High School- Theater
6200 140th St W

Apple Valley, MN 55124

SDS COMPETITION
EASTVIEW
SUNDAY, MARCH 9TH

Music Check: It is dancers responsibly to check their music on the iPads prior to their
performance. I recommend doing this right away when they arrive. If music is not correct, it is
important for them to notify the chute staff member ASAP.

Practice Space: Dancers can use the hallways to stretch/practice. There is no official practice
location for SDS. Dancers are responsible for warming up, stretching, and running through
routines on their own.

Awards: If your dancer will not be present for awards please find a SDS dancer to attend in their

place.
DANCER

Savannah
Schllter

Lillian Martin

Jocelyn
Anselmo

Victoria
Koziolek

Addy Johnson

Alaina Harris
Chloe Millar
Quinn Wayne

Molly Holmen

Kennedy
Katzung

ROUTINE
NAME

Bird Box

Call Me Yours

Somebody
That | Used To
Know

In Case You
Don’t Live
Forever

An Evening |
will Not Forget

Breathe Me
Stay
Wind It Up

Feelin’ Good

Way Down We
Go

Division

Senior Classic

Senior Classic

Senior Select
11/12

Senior Select
11/12

Senior Select
11/12

Junior Select 8
Junior Select 8
Junior Elite

Junior Select
9/10

Senior Elite

PERFORMANCE
LOCATION

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater
Sunday- Theater
Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

PERFORMANCE A AWARDS

TIME
8:34am

9:06am

10:10am

10:24am

10:30am

10:54am
11:10am
11:12am

12:03pm

1:25pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm

1:30pm

1:30pm



Charlotte
Babcock

Lila Van Osdale

Elle
Oeltjenbruns

Erin Van Gelder

Chloe
Emberton

Leona
Swanson

Emmalynn
Johnson

Brinley
Johnson

Callie
Emberton

Lillyann
Andresen

Jayna Moore

Ally
Thostenson

Kynlee Buck

Charlotte
Effertz

Tenley Niles

Olivia Terres

Criminals

Rainbow

It’s Ok

Reflection

Disco Pop
Confident
Shake Your Talil
Feather

Glam

In The Stars

Take Flight

Yaya

B.EAT

All That Really
Matters

Ashes

Youth

Mirrorball

Mini Classic

Mini Classic

Mini Select

Mini Select

Mini Select

Mini Select

Wee Select

Wee Elite

Wee Select

Wee Select

Wee Select

Wee Select

Middle Classic

Middle Select 6

Middle Select 7

Middle Select 7

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

Sunday- Theater

2:26pm

2:36pm

2:44pm

2:55pm

3:16pm

3:22pm

3:47pm

3:55pm

4:08pm

4:13pm

4:29pm

4:35pm

5:32pm

5:46pm

7:00pm

8:02pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

4:40pm

8:45pm

8:45pm

8:45pm

8:45pm



