SDS COMPETITION EASTVIEW SUNDAY, MARCH 9TH

Competition Location:

Eastview High School- Theater 6200 140th St W Apple Valley, MN 55124

Music Check: It is dancers responsibly to check their music on the iPads prior to their performance. I recommend doing this right away when they arrive. If music is not correct, it is important for them to notify the chute staff member ASAP.

Practice Space: Dancers can use the hallways to stretch/practice. There is no official practice location for SDS. Dancers are responsible for warming up, stretching, and running through routines on their own.

Awards: If your dancer will not be present for awards please find a SDS dancer to attend in their place.

DANCER	ROUTINE NAME	Division	PERFORMANCE LOCATION	PERFORMANCE TIME	AWARDS
Savannah Schlüter	Bird Box	Senior Classic	Sunday- Theater	8:34am	1:30pm
Lillian Martin	Call Me Yours	Senior Classic	Sunday- Theater	9:06am	1:30pm
Jocelyn Anselmo	Somebody That I Used To Know	Senior Select 11/12	Sunday- Theater	10:10am	1:30pm
Victoria Koziolek	In Case You Don't Live Forever	Senior Select 11/12	Sunday- Theater	10:24am	1:30pm
Addy Johnson	An Evening I will Not Forget	Senior Select 11/12	Sunday- Theater	10:30am	1:30pm
Alaina Harris	Breathe Me	Junior Select 8	Sunday- Theater	10:54am	1:30pm
Chloe Millar	Stay	Junior Select 8	Sunday- Theater	11:10am	1:30pm
Quinn Wayne	Wind It Up	Junior Elite	Sunday- Theater	11:12am	1:30pm
Molly Holmen	Feelin' Good	Junior Select 9/10	Sunday- Theater	12:03pm	1:30pm
Kennedy Katzung	Way Down We Go	Senior Elite	Sunday- Theater	1:25pm	1:30pm

Charlotte Babcock	Criminals	Mini Classic	Sunday- Theater	2:26pm	4:40pm
Lila Van Osdale	Rainbow	Mini Classic	Sunday- Theater	2:36pm	4:40pm
Elle Oeltjenbruns	lt's Ok	Mini Select	Sunday- Theater	2:44pm	4:40pm
Erin Van Gelder	Reflection	Mini Select	Sunday- Theater	2:55pm	4:40pm
Chloe Emberton	Disco Pop	Mini Select	Sunday- Theater	3:16pm	4:40pm
Leona Swanson	Confident	Mini Select	Sunday- Theater	3:22pm	4:40pm
Emmalynn Johnson	Shake Your Tail Feather	Wee Select	Sunday- Theater	3:47pm	4:40pm
Brinley Johnson	Glam	Wee Elite	Sunday- Theater	3:55pm	4:40pm
Callie Emberton	In The Stars	Wee Select	Sunday- Theater	4:08pm	4:40pm
Lillyann Andresen	Take Flight	Wee Select	Sunday- Theater	4:13pm	4:40pm
Jayna Moore	Yaya	Wee Select	Sunday- Theater	4:29pm	4:40pm
Ally Thostenson	B.E.A.T	Wee Select	Sunday- Theater	4:35pm	4:40pm
Kynlee Buck	All That Really Matters	Middle Classic	Sunday- Theater	5:32pm	8:45pm
Charlotte Effertz	Ashes	Middle Select 6	Sunday- Theater	5:46pm	8:45pm
Tenley Niles	Youth	Middle Select 7	Sunday- Theater	7:00pm	8:45pm
Olivia Terres	Mirrorball	Middle Select 7	Sunday- Theater	8:02pm	8:45pm